
Collection Envelope 

Date 

Solemnity of Mary 1/1/2024 

Share Sunday 1/7/2024 

Collection for the Church in Latin America 1/14/2024 

Building Fund 1/21/2024 

Priests Retirement 1/28/2024 

Tuition Assistance 1/28/2024 

Priests Retirement 2/4/2024 

Black and Native Americans Missions 2/11/2024 

Ash Wednesday 2/14/2024 

Collection for the Church in Central and 
Eastern Europe 

2/18/2024 

Share Sunday 2/25/2024 

Haiti Goat Project 3/1/2024 

Priests Retirement 3/3/2024 

The Catholic Relief Services Collection 3/10/2024 

Share Sunday 3/17/2024 

Holy Thursday 3/28/2024 

Holy Land/Good Friday 3/29/2024 

Easter 3/31/2024 

Priests Retirement 3/31/2024 

Building Fund 3/31/2024 

Tuition Assistance 4/21/2024 



Collection Envelope 

Date 

Catholic Home Missions Appeal 4/28/2024 

Building Fund 4/28/2024 

Priests Retirement 5/5/2024 

Solidarity Fund for the Church in Africa 5/12/2024 

Feast of the Ascension 5/16/2024 

Share Sunday 5/19/2024 

Catholic Communication Campaign 5/26/2024 

Building Fund 5/26/2024 

Tuition Assistance 5/26/2024 

Holy Father-Peter's Pence Collection 6/2/2024 

Share Sunday 6/9/2024 

Priests Retirement 6/16/2024 

Building Fund 6/23/2024 

Tuition Assistance 7/7/2024 

Share Sunday 7/14/2024 

Tuition Assistance 8/4/2024 

Building Fund 8/11/2024 

Feast of the Assumption 8/15/2024 

Share Sunday 8/25/2024 

Tuition Assistance 9/1/2024 

The Catholic University of America 9/8/2024 

Priests Retirement 9/15/2024 



Collection Envelope 

Date 

Building Fund 9/22/2024 

Share Sunday 10/6/2024 

Priests Retirement 10/13/2024 

World Mission Sunday 10/20/2024 

All Saints 11/1/2024 

All Souls 11/2/2024 

Priests Retirement 11/17/2024 

Catholic Campaign for Human Development 11/24/2024 

Thanksgiving 11/28/2024 

Building Fund 12/1/2024 

Immaculate Conception 12/8/2024 

Retirement Fund for Religious 12/8/2024 

Share Sunday 12/15/2024 

Tuition Assistance 12/22/2024 

Priests Retirement 12/25/2024 

Christmas 12/25/2024 

 


